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After NSC interagency review of the presidential policy papers 
issued prior to my Administration, I have directed that the 
following disposition be made: 

1. Those policy papers listed at Tab 1 are still active. 

2. Those policy 
implemented. 

3. 

Attachments 

Tab 1 
Tab 2 
Tab 3 

Active Pre-Reagan Policy Papers 
implemented Pre-Reagan Policy Papers 
Superseded Pre-Reagan Policy Papers 
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9 

25 

27 

30 

47 

48 

NSDM 

50 

119 

30 Mar 77 

14 December 

19 January 78 

17 February 78 

27 March 79 

4 April 79 

6 April 70 

20 July 71 

163 6 April 72 

219 4 June 73 

222 11 June 73 

238 19 November 73 
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262 · 29 July 74 

275 10 October 

289 24 Mar 75 
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Speci Office in Berlin 

Launch of 

n-Military 

Microneaian Status Negotiations (U) 

US/Foreign Programs of Cooperation Involving 
Nuclear Weapons (C) 

Ballistic Missile Submarine Commitments to NATO 
(U) 

concerning Foreign 

litary Information 
ational 

greement on 
sures t Outbreak of 

Nuclear War between the USA and USSR (S) 

COCOM ("Coordinating Committee for Multilateral 
Exports"> (C) 

Implementation Procedures for Agreement on 
Measures to Reduce Risk of Outbreak of Nuclear 

r between US & ) 

f Depleted Uranium 

(S) 
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NSDM DOCUMENT D 

312 1 November 15 lear (TS/NO) 

325 20 April 76 

NSAM 

299 12 May 64 Evacuation and Protection of US Citizens in 
Danger Areas Abroad (C) 

316 12 November 64 Military Exercises (C) 
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PD 

10 

34 

43 

49 

50 

NSDM 

124 

209 

221 

251 

306 

313 

314 

315 

329 

20 April 

7 April 78 

3 November 78 

6 June 79 

14 August 79 

29 July 71 

27 March 73 

5 June 73 

29 March 

24 September 

14 November 75 

26 November 75 

31 January 76 

5 April 76 

347 20 January 77 

NSAM 

338 

st ructions of Outstanding 
nsultative 

(U) 

gical 
lationsb 

Micronesian Status Negotiations (U) 

Arms Control Decision Process (C) 

es (LO) 

slands (S) 

in Korea (TS/SN) 

ort Mission (S) 

lat ion 
ts (C) 

Growth for ----~ f 

Military Assistance for Israel (TS/SN) 

~o Ir 5 v , , 

(p) US Mi.litary Operation 
Based in Thailand (TS) 

e in the 
ite Capabilities 
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PD 

21 13 November 77 

24 16 November -77 

55 10 January 80 

NSDM 

3 20 January 69 

55 17 April 70 

92 7 November 

186 18 August 7 

247 14 March 74 

254 27 April 74 

263 29 July 74 

289 24 March 75 

318 25 February 76 

330 6 May 76 

337 23 August 

SUPERS 
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Intelligence Special Access 
Programs I Establishment of Apex Program (U) 

Direction, Coordination 
I erdepartmental 

(S) 

of 
(C) 

of 

Persian 

uters to 

US Policy on Antarctic Mineral Resources (C) 

US Military Supply Policy to Pakistan and India 

(S) Superseded in part by NSDD 147 

Policy 

Policy 

rategic 

to South Africa (S) 

Stockpile (S) 


