

After NSC interagency review of the presidential policy papers issued prior to my Administration, I have directed that the following disposition be made:

- 1. Those policy papers listed at Tab 1 are still active.
- Those policy papers listed at ave been implemented.
- 3. Those policy papers listed at ab 3 have been superseded (U)

### Attachments

Tab 1 Active Pre-Reagan Policy Papers
Tab 2 Implemented Pre-Reagan Policy Papers
Tab 3 Superseded Pre-Reagan Policy Papers

artially Declassified/Released on 4 25 26 Lader provisions of E.O. 12953 by J. Saunders, National Security Council

> UNCLASSIFIED with TOP SECOND Attachment Declared by On: OADR

4 2

11001		OHOLNUUH ILL (as of 30 December 1988)
11461 13911	PRE-RE	ACTIVE POLICY SCORE
Alloring		
PD	DOCUMENT DATE	T LE
9	30 Mar 77	my Special Sections Fiel Office in Berlin
25	14 December 77	verse Environmental Effects & Launch of Liclear Systems to Space (C)
27	19 January 78	ocedures for Dealing with on-Military cidents (P
30	17 February 78	Micronesian Status Negotiations (U)
47	27 March 79	US/Foreign Programs of Cooperation Involving Nuclear Weapons (C)
48	4 April 79	Ballistic Missile Submarine Commitments to NATO (U)
NSDM		
50	6 April 70	lease of Pulic Information concerning Foreign Clear Test (S)
119	20 July 71	I sclosure Chasified US Lilitary Information to Foreign Governments International (ganizations (C)
163	6 April 72	Statement of US Policy Tunprovoked Communist A tacks on US Albraft Vessels (TS/E0)
219	4 June 73	Procedure for greement on Outbreak of Nuclear War between the USA and USSR (S)
222	11 June 73	COCOM ("Coordinating Committee for Multilateral Exports") (C)
238	19 November 73	Implementation Procedures for Agreement on Measures to Reduce Risk of Outbreak of Nuclear War between US & USCR (S)
262	29 July 74	se of US Bases in Japan in the Event of gression a ains to b Kona (TS/SN)
275	10 October	COM Position the Return of Depleted Uranium (ails) from the USSR 3)
289	24 Mar 75	Military Supply o Palastan and India (S)
		Superseded part by NSDD 147

TOP SECURISHED

PRE AGA ACTIVE POLICY DE LA TS

(continu 1)

NSDM DOCUMENT DA TITLE

312 1 November 75 Niclear Weapons Recovery folicy (TS/NO)
325 20 April 76 U Policy toward Sva

Arris-

NSAM

299 12 May 64 Evacuation and Protection of US Citizens in Danger Areas Abroad (C)

316 12 November 64 Military Exercises (C)



1 DINSEASSIFED

INGLASSIEIED

# 

TOP	SECK	CH THE
Ince	ICGI	1111
TOP	HOO	11 120

## UNULASSIFIED

PD	DOCUMENT DATE	TLE
10	20 April 7	structions for Tenth Session of Outstanding Snsultative Commission (U
34	7 April 78	Acronesian State Negatiations (U)
43	3 November 78	-China Scientific & Technological
49	6 June 79	Micronesian Status Negotiations (U)
50	14 August 79	Arms Control Decision Process (C)
NSDM		
124	29 July 71	U-UK Nuclear Rel (S/SN)
209	27 March 73	U Policy to rd the Philip ines (LO)
221	5 June 73	U Policy to ard the Bal mas sslands (S)
251	29 March	Termination of the UN comman in Korea (TS/SN)
306	24 September 75	U-Japan Space Coor ratio (C)
313	14 November 75	Establishment of US Section (S)
314	26 November 75	US Security & Overseas Interests (C)
315	31 January 76	Military Assistance for Israel (TS/SN)
329	5 April 76	US Military Operations Based in Thailand (TS)
347	20 January 77	Classification of Sensitive Nuclear Safeguards
NSAM		
338	15 September 65	plicy cond US As ista ce in the evelopment of Foreign Sate lite Capabilities

UNCLASSIEIED



# WELLASSIFIED

### DI IIOONAW

## SUPERSED D

PD	DOCUMENT DATE	TITLE
21	13 November 77	Pilicy toward Rotern C)
24	16 November 77	Telecommunications Protection Policy (U)
55	10 January 80	Intelligence Special Access Programs / Establishment of Apex Program (U)
NSDM		
3	20 January 69	Direction, Coordination & Supervision of Interdepartmental Activities Overseas (C)
55	17 April 70	South West Africa re Review and Report of N SM 89 (S)
92	7 November 7	Un Policy to Trib Persia Gul (S)
186	18 August 72	U Military Supply Policy for Lower Persian Glf States & Oman
247	14 March 74	U Policy on the export of Computers to Communist Councies (5)
254	27 April 74	estic Sa
263	29 July 74	US Policy on Antarctic Mineral Resources (C)
289	24 March 75	US Military Supply Policy to Pakistan and India (S) Superseded in part by NSDD 147
318	25 February 76	US Policy for Antarctica (U)
330	6 May 76	Policy on Fam Bank Loa to South Africa (S)
337	23 August 76	S rategic & rit; al Marria Stockpile (S)

UNGLISSIEIED

TOP SECWEEN